Coaches:

¢ Michael Shaver

Players (17)

NAME

Liam Burgess
Peyton Catarelli
Tyler Chagnon
Nathan DiFiore
Josef Frankenfeld
Ayden Grieve
Aidan Harrington
Daniel Marth
Amari Morrison
John (Jack) Motsiff
Timothy Motsiff
Landon Phipps
Durant Poole
Cameron Pratt
Gavin Rittenhouse
Cameron Shaver
Aiden Wiggins

Glens Falls
Boys Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

POSITION

MF
Defense
D/MF
Forward
MF/F
GK
Defense
D
Forward
MF
MF/F
MF
MF/D
MF
Forward
MF/D
D/MF

Athletics Director: Shane Jones
Assistant: Jessica McTague

10 Quade St

Glens Falls, NY, 12804
(518) 792-6564
www.gfsd.org

NUMBER
5
24
14
13

9
1/18
27
6
28
30
21
10
11
22
17
8

4
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